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Street ROW Reservation

{ IN FEET )
-1 inch =100 ft.

1232 SF

Existing Fire
Hydrant

1232 SF

1232 SF

12,711.65 SF
.29 Acre

Parking Summary:
Per Unit:

Total On Site:

- (2) Vehicles inside the garage;

(1) Vehicles in each drive.

(3 Veh. per unit x 3 units) = 9 Vehicles

Existing Site Area
Proposed Pervicus
Proposed Impervious
Existing Pervious
EXxisting Impervious

Increased Impervious 7495 SF - 1833.4 SF 5,661.60 SF
Modified French Drain Required 325.5' 2" wide x 2' deep

12,711.65 SF
5,216.65 SF
7,495.00 SF
10,878.26 SF
1,833.39 SF
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PHONE: 615.480.7535

1117 WHITNEY DRIVE
COLUMSIA, TN 33401
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